UNOFFICIAL COPY

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	Date: 06/05/2023 10:09 AN	1 Pg: 1 of	f3	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294	 j			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFilling@cscglobal.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
2570 20991	7			
CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive				
CovingFold II 62702	l In: Illinois			
	(Cook)			
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only and abbtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full to			R FILING OFFICE USE C	
	name; do not omit, modify, or appreviate any part of he Individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Fi			
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
OQUIALDA	FERDINAND			
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 7931 N NORDICA AVE	NILES	STATE	POSTAL CODE 60714	COUNTRY
2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use example) name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here	rame; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of fig. \(\).dividual Debtor information in item 10 of the Fi			
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TO		<u> </u>	
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER JON AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
OQUIALDA	VIVIEN			
2c. MAILING ADDRESS 7931 N NORDICA AVE	NILES	STATE	POSTAL CODE 60714	COUNTRY USA
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECU	RED PARTY): Provide only one Se sureo Party nam	ie (3a or 3b)	•
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICROF				
ЭЬ. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 70085	Albany		POSTAL CODE 31707	COUNTRY
4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: All of the Debtor's right, title and interest, now existing	and hereafter arising in and to	all of th	ne Ecuirment suhi	ect to that
certain Lease No. 197346 between Debtor as Lessee				
other claims and rights to payment and chattel paper				
relating to the foregoing, and (iv) any other property o	•		•	
of Lessee's interest in the Equipment. For the purpose described in item 12 of the UCC1Ad attached hereto,				
parts and attachments, improvements and accessions	•	•		pans,
INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. THE PARTIE	S CONSIDER THIS TRANSACT	ION TO	D BE A TRUE LEA	
LESSEE HAS NO RIGHT TO SELL OR PLEDGE TH	E EQUIPMENT, IT IS OWNED E	BY LES	SOR AND LEASE	D TO
LESSEE.				
5 Check only if analicable and check only one boy: Colleteral in The Line Touch	eee I/CC1Ad item 17 and Instructions)	a administra	and by a Donadast's Description	Panenas-t-ti
5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:			red by a Decedent's Personal f applicable and check <u>only</u> o	
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction	A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility	_	tural Lien Non-UCC I	
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable):	Consignee/Consignor Seller/Buyer	Ba	ilee/Bailor Licens	ee/Licensor

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (Form UCC1) (Rev. 04/20/11)

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		_			
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	; if line 1b was left blank				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
ON 95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
OQUIALDA FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ł			
FERDINAND					
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINIT, ALICE)	SUFFIX	1			
40 DEDTODIS NAME, Devide (40)	an Dahkar wasan Mad did not fit in			IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10%; or ly one additional Debtor name do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Cobtor's name) and enter the		I line 10 or 20 of the F	·inancing &	statement (Form UCC1) (us	e exact, full name;
10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
TOS. INDIVIDOR E O SONTININE					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	1				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	7				SUFFIX
	T				John
10c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	0,				
11. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIG	NOR SECURE) FARTY	S NAME: Provide	only <u>one</u> na	ame (11a or 11b)	
OR					
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	C	ADDITIO	ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	0	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 2023 CARRIER 24ABB330ABN3 2.5 TONS					
2023 CARRIER 24ABB330ABN3 2.5 TONS			0,		
2023 CARRIER 58SC0A070E1712 70K BTU 202	3 CARRIER CNPVP	3017ALA 2.5	TONS		
2023 CARRIER 24ABB330ABN3 2.5 TONS 2023 CARRIER 58SC0A070E1712 70K BTU 202					
				Co	
				C	
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the	ne 14. This FINANCING STATE	MENT:			
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be		extracted	collateral is filed as	a fixture filing
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): 7931 N NORDICA AVE	16. Description of real estate SEE ATTACHME				
NILES, IL 60714					
17. MISCELLANEOUS:	l				
RTO-000197346					

2315606084 Page: 3 of 3

PARCEL 1:

THE EAST 28,26 FEET OF THE WEST OF THE WEST OF FOUTH YOU LOTS BY CAVEWOOD GARDENS, A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL2:

EASEMENTS AS SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION OF COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS FOR LAWRENCEWOOD GARDENS TOWNHOUSE PROJECT DATED FEBRUARY 14, 1962 AND RECORDED FEBRUARY 15, 1962 AS DOCUMENT NO. 18402993, MADE BY FOREST VIEW HOMES, INCORPORATED, AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION, AND BY PLAT OF SUBDIVISION RECORDED JULY 31, 1961 AS DOCUMENT NO. 18232529 AND AS CREATED BY THE DEED FROM FOREST VIEW HOMES, INCORPORATED, TO EDWARD E. RASHEED AND JUNE E. RASHEED DATED NOVEMBER 21, 1962 AND RECORDED MARCH 5, 1963 AS DOCUMENT NO. 18734687 FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL I AFORESAID FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 10-30-125-049-0000

Address of Real Estate: 7931 N. Nordica Ave, Níles, IL 60714

of County Clarks Office hereby, releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Hymestead Evaporation I amount the State of the